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MAMAGREEN Design Lab

IMO Teak Planter 40.5" x 14" x 20"/ 103 x 35 x 51

cm
IMOO4

40.5”
103 cm

20”
51 cm

DOWNLOAD MATERIALS
Teak

CONFIGURATIONS

FRAME . Laminated Teak Brushed

14”
35 cm

20"
51cm

PACKING DETAILS

NW : 53.51b | 24 kg
GW : B2.51b | 28 kg
VOL : 9ft3 | 0.25 m3
PU : 1/ Box
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